M ay-2023

Generate time 2023-05-26 12:52:37 (BST)

Room-13/15

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 13,192.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 313.00
Meal Charge 42.15
Total Meal Cost 13,192.00
Total Deposit 14,870.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 1,678.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Abdul Alim 63.00 2,655.26 2,970.00 0.00 2,655.26 314.74
Abir Hossain 47.00 1,980.91 2,500.00 0.00 1,980.91 519.09
Ashraful Islam 49.50 2,086.27 4,000.00 0.00 2,086.27 1,913.73
Istiak Mithun 36.00 1,517.29 900.00 0.00 1,517.29 -617.29
Jony Hossain 39.50 1,664.81 2,500.00 0.00 1,664.81 835.19
Mahee Anam Dip 37.50 1,580.51 2,000.00 0.00 1,580.51 419.49
Polash Khan 40.50 1,706.95 0.00 0.00 1,706.95 -1,706.95

Members



Name

Abdul Alim

Abir Hossain

Ashraful Issam

Istiak Mithun

Jony Hossain

Mahee Anam Dip

Polash Khan

Join date

2023-05-01

2023-05-01

2023-05-01

2023-05-01

2023-05-01

2023-05-01

2023-05-01

Name

Ashraful Islam
Istiak Mithun
Abir Hossain
Mahee Anam Dip
Abdul Alim

Jony Hossain

Total

Amount

4000

900

2500

2000

2970

2500

14870

Name

Abdul Alim
Mahee Anam Dip
Abdul Alim
Abdul Alim
Abdul Alim
Polash Khan
Jony Hossain

Abdul Alim

Date

2023-05-26

2023-05-25

2023-05-25

2023-05-24

2023-05-22

2023-05-20

2023-05-18

2023-05-17

Product

Rice,Dal etc

Eggs+Otherz

Alu,Moris,Pias

Arifshop

V egetables,Etc
Fish,Potol,Bengal,Chili,Cucumber, Arif Etc
Potato & Salt

Vendi,Labu,Begun,Chilli,Maslla

Amount

1120

185

280

100

270

1322

215

330



Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Istiak Mithun
Abdul Alim
Abdul Alim
Abdul Alim
Istiak Mithun
Mahee Anam Dip
Istiak Mithun
Abir Hossain
Abdul Alim
Abir Hossain

Ashraful Islam

Name

Name
Mahee Anam Dip

Istiak Mithun

Name
Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip

Jony Hossain

2023-05-16

2023-05-15

2023-05-15

2023-05-11

2023-05-09

2023-05-08

2023-05-07

2023-05-07

2023-05-05

2023-05-04

2023-05-04

2023-05-02

2023-05-01

Date

Tota

Water
€gg
potato ada garlic
Vegetables, oil Arif Shop etc
Onion & Potato
Chuli,Arif Shop, ETC
oil
Fish, meat,Sobji, masala
Meat,Masla,Sosa, Tomato, Tespata and etc
Fish,Vegetables, Arif shop and another
Rice 50 kg
1.Rice
Rice,Daoul,Fish,Vegetables, Arif Shop, Salt Etc.
Total
Other Purchases
Product
Meal Chart
2023-05-26
Breakfast Lunch
05 1
0 1
2023-05-25
Breakfast Lunch
0 0
0 0
0.5 0

50

130

218

1268

400

700

45

790

790

948

2470

165

1396

13192

Amount

0

Dinner

Dinner



Istiak Mithun
Ashraful |slam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful 1slam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful 1slam

Abir Hossain

05
05
05

2023-05-24
Breakfast
05

0

0.5
2023-05-23
Breakfast

0

05
2023-05-22

Breakfast

05

0

0 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

0.5
2023-05-21
Breakfast

0

0.5
2023-05-20

Breakfast

0

0

0

05

0.5

2023-05-19

Breakfast

0.5

2023-05-18

Breakfast

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name
Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip

Jony Hossain

05
2023-05-17

Breakfast

05

0

05

05
2023-05-16

Breakfast

05

0

05

05
2023-05-15

Breakfast

05

0

05

1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1



Istiak Mithun
Ashraful |slam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful 1slam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful 1slam

Abir Hossain

05

2023-05-14

Breakfast

05
2023-05-13
Breakfast
0
0

0.5

05
2023-05-12

Breakfast

05

0

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1



Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

05
2023-05-11

Breakfast

05

0

05

0.5
2023-05-10

Breakfast

0

0

05

0.5
2023-05-09

Breakfast

0

05

05

05

05

0.5

0.5

2023-05-08

Breakfast

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name
Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip

Jony Hossain

0.5

2023-05-07

Breakfast

05

2023-05-06
Breakfast
0

05

05

05

2023-05-05
Breakfast
0

0

0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 1
0 0
1 1
2 2
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
0 0



Istiak Mithun
Ashraful |slam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful 1slam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful 1slam

Abir Hossain

05

2023-05-04

Breakfast

0

05

2023-05-03

Breakfast

0

2023-05-02

Breakfast

0

0

1 1
1 2
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1



Abdul Alim

Name

Polash Khan
Mahee Anam Dip
Jony Hossain
Istiak Mithun
Ashraful Islam
Abir Hossain

Abdul Alim

2023-05-01
Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
1 1



